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2025 - Winter Season · U13 Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 02 May 2025

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 03 May 2025 10:00 SHA Mildura Wanderers Mildura
Wanderers Under 13 Girls

Waratahs Waratahs Under
13 Girls

Jeffrey McAliece
Mitchell Simms

Sat 03 May 2025 11:10 SHA
Rivaside
Rivaside/Wanderers Under
13 Girls

Koowinda Koowinda Under
13 Girls

Virginia Thompson
Andrew Giddings

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 09 May 2025

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 10:00 SHA Waratahs Waratahs Under
13 Girls

Rivaside
Rivaside/Wanderers Under
13 Girls

Vicki Ellis
Ryan Hawke

Sat 10 May 2025 11:10 SHA Koowinda Koowinda Under
13 Girls

Mildura Wanderers Mildura
Wanderers Under 13 Girls

Robert Thompson
Kenzie Clarke
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 23 May 2025

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 24 May 2025 10:00 SHA Waratahs Waratahs Under
13 Girls

Koowinda Koowinda Under
13 Girls

Shingirai Nyabonda
Mitchell Simms

Sat 24 May 2025 11:10 SHA
Rivaside
Rivaside/Wanderers Under
13 Girls

Mildura Wanderers Mildura
Wanderers Under 13 Girls

Matthew Wickham
Conan Dowdy

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 30 May 2025

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 31 May 2025 10:00 SHA
Rivaside
Rivaside/Wanderers Under
13 Girls

Koowinda Koowinda Under
13 Girls

Conan Dowdy
Cooper Topp

Sat 31 May 2025 11:10 SHA Mildura Wanderers Mildura
Wanderers Under 13 Girls

Waratahs Waratahs Under
13 Girls

Kara Taylor
Matthew Wickham

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 13 Jun 2025

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Waratahs U13 Girls Waratahs Under 13 Girls have a BYE.
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Sat 14 Jun 2025 11:10 SHA
Rivaside
Rivaside/Wanderers Under
13 Girls

Koowinda Koowinda Under
13 Girls

Wendy Finn
Callum Beckwith

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 20 Jun 2025

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Koowinda U13 Girls Koowinda Under 13 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 21 Jun 2025 11:10 SHA Waratahs Waratahs Under
13 Girls

Rivaside
Rivaside/Wanderers Under
13 Girls

Mitchell Simms
Taj Flentjar

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 27 Jun 2025

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Rivaside U13 Girls Rivaside/Wanderers Under 13 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 28 Jun 2025 11:10 SHA Koowinda Koowinda Under
13 Girls

Waratahs Waratahs Under
13 Girls

Mitchell Simms
Cooper Topp

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 04 Jul 2025

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 05 Jul 2025 10:20 SHA Koowinda Koowinda Under
13 Girls

Waratahs Waratahs Under
13 Girls

Robert Thompson
Mitchell Simms
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Sat 05 Jul 2025 11:00 SHA Waratahs Waratahs Under
13 Girls

Rivaside
Rivaside/Wanderers Under
13 Girls

Robert Thompson
Taj Flentjar

Sat 05 Jul 2025 11:40 SHA
Rivaside
Rivaside/Wanderers Under
13 Girls

Koowinda Koowinda Under
13 Girls

Taj Flentjar
Callum Beckwith

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 18 Jul 2025

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 19 Jul 2025 10:20 SHA Waratahs Waratahs Under
13 Girls

Rivaside
Rivaside/Wanderers Under
13 Girls

Sat 19 Jul 2025 11:00 SHA
Rivaside
Rivaside/Wanderers Under
13 Girls

Koowinda Koowinda Under
13 Girls

Sat 19 Jul 2025 11:40 SHA Koowinda Koowinda Under
13 Girls

Waratahs Waratahs Under
13 Girls

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 25 Jul 2025

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 26 Jul 2025 10:20 SHA
Rivaside
Rivaside/Wanderers Under
13 Girls

Koowinda Koowinda Under
13 Girls

Sat 26 Jul 2025 11:00 SHA Waratahs Waratahs Under
13 Girls

Rivaside
Rivaside/Wanderers Under
13 Girls
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Sat 26 Jul 2025 11:40 SHA Koowinda Koowinda Under
13 Girls

Waratahs Waratahs Under
13 Girls

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 01 Aug 2025

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 02 Aug 2025 10:20 SHA Koowinda Koowinda Under
13 Girls

Waratahs Waratahs Under
13 Girls

Sat 02 Aug 2025 11:00 SHA
Rivaside
Rivaside/Wanderers Under
13 Girls

Koowinda Koowinda Under
13 Girls

Sat 02 Aug 2025 11:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs Under
13 Girls

Rivaside
Rivaside/Wanderers Under
13 Girls

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 08 Aug 2025

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Waratahs U13 Girls Waratahs Under 13 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 09 Aug 2025 11:10 SHA
Rivaside
Rivaside/Wanderers Under
13 Girls

Koowinda Koowinda Under
13 Girls

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 15 Aug 2025

SHA Pitch
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Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Koowinda U13 Girls Koowinda Under 13 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 16 Aug 2025 11:10 SHA Waratahs Waratahs Under
13 Girls

Rivaside
Rivaside/Wanderers Under
13 Girls

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 22 Aug 2025

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Rivaside U13 Girls Rivaside/Wanderers Under 13 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 23 Aug 2025 11:10 SHA Koowinda Koowinda Under
13 Girls

Waratahs Waratahs Under
13 Girls
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